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Peppe's Mexican Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3501 Brownsville Rd, Feasterville Trevose, United States
+12153573773 - https:/Ipeppesmexicangrillpa.com/

The menu of Peppe's Mexican Grill from Feasterville Trevose includes 77 menus. On average the menus or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $7.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Peppe's Mexican
Grill, located in Feasterville-Trevose, PA, is a highly-rated Mexican restaurant boasting an impressive 4.8-star
rating. Operative hours this week are from 11:00 AM to 8:00 PM. Don't miss out on a delightful dining experience
—reserve your table by calling (215) 357-3773. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from Peppe's
via DoorDash. The menu showcases a range of diet-conscious options, including delicious vegetarian dishes
and healthy choices. Have you visited us before? Join us for a memorable meal!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

Main Courses

NACHOS

Snacks

CHICHARONES

Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Fajitas
STEAK FAJITA

Drinks

2 LITER DRINKS

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Soft Drinks

WATER

Flautas

CARNITAS FLAUTAS

$2.7

$5.3

$2.0

$11.3

$2.3

$12.0

$3.5

$9.0

$1.8

$11.3

Grilled Burritos

GROUND BEEF BURRITO

Beverages

BOTTLED DRINK

Popular Dishes

CHIPS AND CHEESE

Tacos & Enchiladas

STEAK ENCHILADAS

Fountain Drinks
FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

Luncheon Special
MEAT TACO

Little Amigos

KIDS SMALL CHEESE
QUEASADILLA

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA

Spanish

HORCHATA

Mexican Flautas

STEAK FLAUTAS

$9.5

$2.8

$4.5

$13.0

$2.0

$10.3

$4.8

$10.0

$2.3

$12.3

Sides, Drinks &Amp; More

PINTO BEANS

$2.8
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Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Enchiladas

CARNITAS ENCHILADAS $12.5
GROUND BEEF ENCHILADAS $12.5
Tacos

FISH TACO $3.8
SHRIMP TACO $3.8
Nachos

NACHO WITH VEGGIE $9.3
NACHO SPREME $9.8
Kids Menu

KIDS SINGLE TACO $5.5

KIDS SMALL CHICKEN BURRITO $5.5

Favorites

SHRIMP FAJITA $10.3
GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA $10.0

Quesadillas

GROUND BEEF
y QUESADILLA

CARNITAS QUESADILLA $9.5
CHEESE LOVER

$9.5

QUESADILLA $8.0
Sauces
GUACAMOLE $2.3
NACHO CHEESE $7.3

SALSA $0.8

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
= _'_Fﬂ‘ TUNA STEAK
4P« CHICKEN
‘*-..__L "~ FISH
Side Dishes
RICE
CILANTRO LIME RICE $2.7
MEXICAN RICE $2.8
SEASONED FRENCH FRIES $4.3
Burritos
STEAK BURRITO $11.3
CHICKEN BURRITO $9.3
VEGGIE BURRITO $9.0
CARNITAS BURRITO $9.5
Dessert
4 ?* ICE CREAM BOWL $5.8
;ﬁ ICE CREAM TRUFFLE  $5.3
A ? THREE MILK CAKE $5.3
THREE MILKS
CHURROS $4.8
Entrées
FLAUTAS
6 PIECE JALAPENO $7.3
POPPERS
RSN s
VEGGIE FLAUTAS $11.0
SHRIMP BURRITO $10.3
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SEASONED FRENCH FRIESWITH . Mexican Dishes

CHEESE

TACOS

. ENCHILADAS $12.0

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN $12.5
CHEESE $2.3 ENCHILADAS ]
REFRIED BEANS $3.8 EISH TACOS
JALAPENO $1.0 CHICKEN FLAUTAS $11.3
BEANS BURRITO
BEEF TACO
BLACK BEANS $2.8 NACHOS SUPREME
SHRIMP CHICKEN QUESADILLA $9.3

Peppe's Mexican Grill

3501 Brownsville Rd, Feasterville Opening Hours:

Trevose, United States Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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