





https://menuweb.menu3501 Brownsville Rd, Feasterville Trevose, United States+12153573773 - https://peppesmexicangrillpa.com/









The menu of Peppe's Mexican Grill from Feasterville Trevose includes 77 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$7.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Peppe's Mexican Grill, located in Feasterville-Trevose, PA, is a highly-rated Mexican restaurant boasting an impressive 4.8-star rating. Operative hours this week are from 11:00 AM to 8:00 PM. Don't miss out on a delightful dining experience —reserve your table by calling (215) 357-3773. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from Peppe's via DoorDash. The menu showcases a range of diet-conscious options, including delicious vegetarian dishes and healthy choices. Have you visited us before? Join us for a memorable meal!



Non Alcoholic Drinks JARRITOS	\$2.7	Grilled Burritos GROUND BEEF BURRITO \$9.5
Soups TORTILLA SOUP	\$5.3	Beverages BOTTLED DRINK \$2.8
Main Courses NACHOS		Popular Dishes CHIPS AND CHEESE \$4.5
Snacks CHICHARONES	\$2.0	Tacos & Enchiladas STEAK ENCHILADAS \$13.0
Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA	\$11.3	FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE \$2.0
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS	\$2.3	Luncheon Special MEAT TACO \$10.3
Fajitas STEAK FAJITA	\$12.0	Little Amigos KIDS SMALL CHEESE QUEASADILLA \$4.8
Drinks 2 LITER DRINKS	\$3.5	Mixed Dishes CHICKEN FAJITA \$10.0
Quesadilla VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$9.0	Spanish HORCHATA \$2.3
Soft Drinks WATER	\$1.8	Mexican Flautas STEAK FLAUTAS \$12.3
Flautas CARNITAS FLAUTAS	\$11.3	Sides, Drinks & Amp; More PINTO BEANS \$2.8



Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Enchiladas

CARNITAS ENCHILADAS \$12.5 GROUND BEEF ENCHILADAS \$12.5

Tacos

FISH TACO \$3.8 SHRIMP TACO \$3.8

Nachos

NACHO WITH VEGGIE \$9.3 NACHO SPREME \$9.8

Kids Menu

KIDS SINGLE TACO \$5.5

KIDS SMALL CHICKEN BURRITO \$5.5

Favorites

SHRIMP FAJITA \$10.3 GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA \$10.0

Quesadillas



Sauces

GUACAMOLE	\$2.3
NACHO CHEESE	\$7.3
SALSA	\$0.8

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN
FISH

Side Dishes

RICE

CILANTRO LIME RICE \$2.7

MEXICAN RICE \$2.8

SEASONED FRENCH FRIES \$4.3

Burritos

STEAK BURRITO \$11.3

CHICKEN BURRITO \$9.3

VEGGIE BURRITO \$9.0

CARNITAS BURRITO \$9.5

Dessert

ICE CREAM TRUFFLE \$5.3
THREE MILK CAKE \$5.3
THREE MILKS
CHURROS \$4.8

ICE CREAM BOWL

\$5.8

\$10.3

Entrées

SHRIMP BURRITO

A	FLAUTAS	
	6 PIECE JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.3
	CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$4.5
VEGGIE FLAUTAS		\$11.0



SEASONED FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE	\$6.0	Mexican Dishes		
		TACOS		
Ingredients Used		ENCHILADAS	\$12.0	
CHEESE	\$2.3	CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$12.5	
REFRIED BEANS	\$3.8	FISH TACOS		
JALAPENO	\$1.0	CHICKEN FLAUTAS	\$11.3	
BEANS		BURRITO		
BEEF		TACO		
BLACK BEANS	\$2.8	NACHOS SUPREME		
SHRIMP		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.3	

Peppe's Mexican Grill

3501 Brownsville Rd, Feasterville Trevose, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu